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Name

Payge Crawford
Haley Senderak
Paytton Crawford
Mak Moore
Megan Pallas
Kailey Hoyt
Sydney VonMoos
Sophia DeTray
Noelle Roberts
Drea Brumfield
Ashlyn Whalen
Annika Waring
Faith Thomas

W F WEST BEARCATS
2018 Varsity Volleyball

Height
5'2"
5'8"
5'4"
59"
59"
59"
57"

511"
5'5"
6' 1"
5'7"
5'8"
5'6"

Position
DS/L
MB
S
OH
OH
OH/RS
OH
MB
DS/L
MB
L
OH
DS

Year
11
12
11
12
12
12

9
11
12

9
11
11
11
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00

Head Coach
Emily Mora

Assistants
Robert Lucas
Halee Karnofski
Amanda Andersen
Britany Spahr

Athletic Trainer
Josh Petersen

Cheer Advisor
Serena Schoelkopf

Cheerleaders
Quincee Hoffman
Paige Savunen
Paige Mason
Ali McMahan
Amanda Bostwick
Lauren Mason
Autumn Hurt
Kennedy Rhodes
McKenna Brinson
Abby Schoelkopf
Asael Aburto-Ortiz
Kiaya Norman
Ami Nichols
Irlanda Luque
Beth Twining
Makenzie Glase
Cassidy Lakey
Alexa Martin
Emma Greene

Superintendent
Ed Rothlin

District AD
Jeff Johnson
Principal
Bob Walters

Athletic Director
Jeff Johnson

Band Director
Adam Campagna



